
HHS VS State, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 34.99 1:24.42 3:08.46 9:59.63 58.41 1:58.66 1:03.58  1:04.9     80.61 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           86.90  1.35 
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:09.24 2:58.70 7:21.01 37.11 1:21.68 35.98  43.89 1:32.93  / / 61.80 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 53.61 2:05.99 5:46.47 30.99  27.51 1:03.00 33.50 1:13.35 2:19.86 / / 10.16 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 27.37 1:02.65 2:23.76 7:11.87 37.58 1:27.26 31.72 1:17.43 35.08 1:20.46 2:49.35 / / 60.55 
Hughes Ben 33.65 1:23.52 3:23.49 8:58.36 1:04.16  47.66 1:48.85 1:16.1   / / 66.43 
Jackson, Brett 33.72 1:29.25 3:20.89 8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 13.93 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:13.16 3:26.67 8:19.49 41.38 1:42.34 50.06  34.96 1:18.43  / / 25.95 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 254.25 59.75 
Kish, Logan 25.22 55.12  6:16.81 32.75 1:08.08 30.84  38.11  2:39.39 / / 17.53 
Leishman, Michael 27.63 1:07.41   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    16.67 
Manning, Theo 28.69 1:07.22 2:44.93 7:49.58 37.19 1:24.72 33.60  40.08  3:02.29 / / 80.07 
Martinez, Joseph 31.09 1:08.72 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  38.90 1:27.80 54.01  3:15.67 / / 201.80 
Neuwirth, Jade 35.12 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 45.42 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:01.90 / / 71.43 
Odell, Owen 29.39 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:15.32 35.86 1:22.98 38.25 1:46.86 48.76 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 78.19 
Pitz, Nelson 23.71 51.38 1:53.44 5:07.91 28.07 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 21.24 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:21.64 3:24.77 9:33.08 53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 65.12 
Poston, Allen 25.88 59.40 2:28.71 6:32.96 35.81 1:17.58 29.76 1:06.11 40.20 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 113.71 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:50.83 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.42 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.76 
Stevenson, Adam 24.15 59.06 2:17.26 6:37.46 29.93 1:05.63 29.20 1:07.36 34.44 1:22.47 2:36.94 / / 35.00 
Swenson, Jack 30.11 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 41.24 1:32.91 45.77 1:39.46 57.04 2:05.32 3:24.72 / / 68.58 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:50.83 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS A Leagues, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 36.47 1:24.42 3:08.46 9:59.63 58.41 1:58.66 1:03.58  1:04.9     80.13 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           86.90  1.35 
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:09.24 2:58.70 7:21.01 37.11 1:21.68 35.98  43.89 1:32.93  / / 61.80 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 54.12 2:05.99 5:46.47 30.99  27.51 1:03.00 33.50 1:13.35 2:19.86 / / 9.65 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 27.37 1:02.65 2:23.76 7:11.87 37.58 1:27.26 31.72 1:17.43 35.08 1:20.46 2:49.35 / / 60.55 
Hughes Ben 33.65 1:23.52 3:23.49 8:58.36 1:04.16  47.66 1:48.85 1:16.1   / / 66.43 
Jackson, Brett 33.72 1:29.25 3:20.89 8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 13.93 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:13.16 3:26.67 8:19.49 41.38 1:42.34 50.06  34.96 1:18.43  / / 25.95 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 254.25 59.75 
Kish, Logan 25.22 55.48  6:16.81 32.75 1:08.08 30.84  38.11  2:39.39 / / 17.53 
Leishman, Michael 27.63 1:07.41   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    16.67 
Manning, Theo 28.69 1:07.22 2:44.93 7:49.58 37.19 1:24.72 33.60  40.08  3:02.29 / / 80.07 
Martinez, Joseph 31.09 1:08.72 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  38.90 1:27.80 54.01  3:15.67 / / 201.80 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 45.42 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:01.90 / / 69.58 
Odell, Owen 29.39 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:15.32 35.86 1:22.98 38.25 1:46.86 48.76 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 78.19 
Pitz, Nelson 24.46 51.38 1:53.44 5:08.61 28.50 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 19.42 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:21.64 3:24.77 9:33.08 53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 65.12 
Poston, Allen 25.88 59.40 2:28.71 6:32.96 35.81 1:17.58 29.76 1:06.11 40.20 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 113.71 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:50.83 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.72 
Stevenson, Adam 24.92 59.06 2:17.26 6:37.46 29.93 1:05.63 29.20 1:07.36 34.44 1:22.47 2:36.94 / / 34.23 
Swenson, Jack 30.11 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 41.24 1:32.91 45.77 1:39.46 57.04 2:05.32 3:24.72 / / 68.58 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:50.83 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS B Leagues, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 37.78 1:24.42 3:08.46 9:59.63 58.41 1:58.66 1:03.58  1:04.9     78.82 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           86.90  1.35 
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:09.24 2:58.70 7:21.01 37.11 1:21.68 35.98  43.89 1:32.93  / / 61.80 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 54.85 2:05.99 5:46.47 30.99  27.56 1:03.00 33.50 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 8.78 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 28.54 1:05.12 2:23.76 7:11.87 37.58 1:27.26 31.72 1:17.43 35.08 1:20.46 2:49.35 / / 56.91 
Hughes Ben 36.38 1:23.52 3:23.49 8:58.36 1:04.16  47.66 1:48.85 1:16.1   / / 63.70 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76 3:20.89 8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:22.78 3:26.67 8:19.49 41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.43  / / 15.17 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 214.20 19.90 
Kish, Logan 25.24 56.45  6:16.81 32.75 1:11.83 30.84  38.11  2:39.39 / / 12.79 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 28.75 1:07.95 2:44.93 7:49.58 37.19 1:24.72 33.60  40.08  3:02.29 / / 79.28 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  39.74 1:27.80 54.01  3:15.67 / / 197.59 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:01.90 / / 67.52 
Odell, Owen 29.39 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:15.32 35.86 1:22.98 38.25 1:46.86 48.76 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 78.19 
Pitz, Nelson 24.46 52.32 1:56.44 5:08.61 28.60 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 15.38 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:21.64 3:24.77 9:33.08 53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 65.12 
Poston, Allen 26.36 1:02.26 2:28.71 6:32.96 35.81 1:17.58 29.78 1:06.11 40.20 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 110.35 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:50.83 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.72 
Stevenson, Adam 24.92 59.06 2:17.26 6:37.46 29.93 1:05.81 29.20 1:07.36 34.44 1:22.47 2:36.94 / / 34.05 
Swenson, Jack 31.25 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 45.77 1:39.46 57.04 2:05.32 3:24.72 / / 65.98 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:50.83 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Rocky Mountain, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 37.78 1:24.42 3:08.46 9:59.63 58.41 1:58.66 1:03.58  1:04.9     78.82 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           86.90  1.35 
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.46 2:58.70 7:21.01 37.11 1:21.68 35.98  43.89 1:33.93  / / 59.58 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 54.85 2:05.99 5:46.47 30.99  27.56 1:03.00 33.50 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 8.78 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 28.54 1:05.12 2:28.50 7:11.87 37.58 1:27.26 31.72 1:17.43 35.08 1:22.51 2:49.35 / / 50.12 
Hughes Ben 36.38 1:23.52 3:23.49 8:58.36 1:04.16  49.43 2:20.63 1:16.1   / / 30.15 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76 3:20.89 8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:22.78 3:26.67 8:19.49 41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.43  / / 15.17 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 214.20 19.90 
Kish, Logan 25.24 56.45  6:16.81 32.75 1:11.83 30.84  38.11  2:39.39 / / 12.79 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 29.46 1:07.95 2:44.93 7:49.58 37.19 1:24.72 33.60  40.08  3:02.29 / / 78.57 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  39.74 1:27.80 54.01  3:16.03 / / 197.23 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:01.90 / / 67.52 
Odell, Owen 29.39 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:15.32 35.86 1:22.98 38.25 1:46.86 48.76 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 78.19 
Pitz, Nelson 24.46 52.32 1:56.44 5:08.61 28.60 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 15.38 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:24.50 3:24.77 9:33.08 53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 62.26 
Poston, Allen 26.36 1:02.26 2:28.71 6:32.96 35.81 1:21.84 29.78 1:06.11 40.20 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 106.09 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:50.83 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.72 
Stevenson, Adam 24.92 59.06 2:17.26 6:37.46 29.93 1:05.81 29.20 1:07.36 34.44 1:22.47 2:36.94 / / 34.05 
Swenson, Jack 31.25 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 45.77 1:39.46 57.04 2:05.32 3:24.72 / / 65.98 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:50.83 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Brighton, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 37.78 1:27.98 3:28.40 9:59.63 58.41 1:58.66 1:03.58  1:04.9     55.32 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           85.55   
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.57 2:58.70 7:21.01 37.11 1:21.68 35.98  43.89 1:33.93  / / 59.47 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 54.85 2:05.99 5:46.47 30.99  27.56 1:03.00 33.50 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 8.78 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 28.63 1:05.12 2:28.50 7:11.87 37.58 1:27.26 31.72 1:22.05 35.08 1:22.51 2:53.63 / / 41.13 
Hughes Ben 36.38 1:23.52 3:23.49 8:58.36 1:04.16  49.43 2:20.63 1:16.1   / / 30.15 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76  8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:22.78 3:26.67 8:19.49 41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.43  / / 15.17 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 214.20 19.90 
Kish, Logan 25.28 57.19  6:16.81 32.75 1:11.83 30.84  38.11  2:39.39 / / 12.01 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 29.46 1:07.95 2:44.93 7:49.58 37.19 1:26.60 33.60  40.08  3:02.29 / / 76.69 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  39.74 1:27.80 54.01  3:16.05 / / 197.21 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:08.02 / / 61.40 
Odell, Owen 29.39 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:26.97 35.86 1:22.98 38.25 1:46.86 48.76 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 66.54 
Pitz, Nelson 24.46 52.32 1:56.44 5:11.17 28.60 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 12.82 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:24.50 3:24.77  53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 62.26 
Poston, Allen 27.45 1:02.26 2:28.71 6:32.96 35.81 1:21.84 29.78 1:08.29 40.20 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 102.82 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.30 
Stevenson, Adam 24.92 59.06 2:17.26 6:37.46 29.93 1:05.81 29.20 1:07.36 34.44 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 27.92 
Swenson, Jack 31.25 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 45.77 1:39.46 57.04 2:05.32 3:24.72 / / 65.98 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Sprint Eliminator, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 37.78 1:30.05 3:28.40 9:59.63 58.41 1:58.66 1:03.58  1:04.9     53.25 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           85.55   
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.57 2:58.70 7:21.01 37.11 1:21.68 35.98  43.89 1:33.93  / / 59.47 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 54.85 2:05.99 5:46.47 30.99  27.56 1:03.00 33.50 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 8.78 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 28.71 1:05.12 2:28.50 7:11.87 37.58 1:27.26 31.72 1:22.05 35.13 1:23.98 2:53.63 / / 39.53 
Hughes Ben 36.58 1:23.52 3:23.49  1:04.16  55.03 2:20.63 1:16.1   / / 24.35 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76  8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:22.78 3:26.67 8:19.49 41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.43  / / 15.17 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 214.20 19.90 
Kish, Logan 25.50 57.19   32.75 1:11.83 30.84  38.11  2:39.39 / / 11.79 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 29.46 1:07.95 2:49.70 7:49.58 37.19 1:26.60 33.60  40.08  3:02.29 / / 71.92 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  39.74 1:27.80 54.01  3:16.05 / / 197.21 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:08.02 / / 61.40 
Odell, Owen 29.39 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:26.97 35.86 1:22.98 38.25 1:46.86 48.76 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 66.54 
Pitz, Nelson 24.46 52.32 1:56.44 5:11.17 28.60 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 12.82 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:24.50 3:24.77  53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 62.26 
Poston, Allen 27.45 1:02.26 2:28.71 6:32.96 35.81 1:21.84 30.80 1:09.72 40.20 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 100.37 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.30 
Stevenson, Adam 24.92 59.06 2:17.26 6:37.46 29.93 1:05.81 29.20 1:07.36 35.77 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 26.59 
Swenson, Jack 31.81 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 45.77 2:04.50 57.04 2:05.32 3:24.72 / / 40.38 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Quad at Epic, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 37.78 1:30.05 3:28.40 9:59.63 58.41 1:58.66 1:03.58  1:04.9     53.25 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           85.55   
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.57 2:58.70 7:21.01 37.11 1:21.68 1:09.09  45.08 1:33.93  / / 25.17 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 54.85 2:05.99 5:46.47 31.72  27.56 1:03.00 35.27 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 6.28 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 28.71 1:05.12 2:28.50 7:11.87 41.88 1:27.26 35.52 1:22.05 35.13 1:23.98 2:53.63 / / 31.43 
Hughes Ben 36.58 1:23.52 3:23.49  1:04.16  55.03 2:20.63 1:16.1   / / 24.35 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76  8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:22.78 3:26.67 8:19.49 41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.43  / / 15.17 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 214.20 19.90 
Kish, Logan 25.50 57.19   32.75 1:11.83 33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 8.56 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 29.46 1:07.95 2:49.70 7:49.58 38.47 1:26.60 34.68  40.08  3:02.29 / / 69.56 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  39.74 1:27.80 54.01  3:16.05 / / 197.21 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:08.02 / / 61.40 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:26.97 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 63.54 
Pitz, Nelson 24.46 52.32 1:56.44 5:11.17 28.60 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 12.82 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:24.50 3:24.77  53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 62.26 
Poston, Allen 27.45 1:02.26 2:28.71 6:32.96 40.78 1:21.84 30.80 1:09.72 40.78 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 94.82 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.30 
Stevenson, Adam 24.92 59.06 2:17.26 6:37.46 30.12 1:05.81 29.55 1:07.36 36.76 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 25.06 
Swenson, Jack 31.81 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 45.77 2:04.50 57.04 2:05.32 3:24.72 / / 40.38 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Mustang Invite, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 38.91 1:33.30 3:28.40 9:59.63 59.92 2:04.74 1:03.58  1:04.9     41.28 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5           85.55   
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.57 2:58.70  37.11 1:21.68 1:09.09  45.87 1:36.60  / / 21.71 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 55.34 2:05.99 5:46.47 31.72  27.56 1:03.32 35.27 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 5.41 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 28.89 1:05.12 2:39.99 7:11.87 47.07  35.52 1:22.05 35.13 1:23.98 2:53.63 / / 14.57 
Hughes Ben 37.33 1:23.52 3:23.49  1:04.16  55.03 2:20.63 1:16.1   / / 23.60 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76  8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:22.78 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.43  / / 15.17 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00 214.20 19.90 
Kish, Logan 25.50 57.50   32.75 1:11.83 33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 8.25 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 29.46 1:07.95 3:35.04 7:49.58 38.47 1:26.60 34.68  40.08  3:02.29 / / 24.22 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  40.78 1:35.23 54.01   / / 188.74 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:08.02 / / 61.40 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.53 2:23.09 6:26.97 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 63.54 
Pitz, Nelson 24.46 52.51 1:56.48 5:11.17 29.11 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 12.08 
Poss, Nolan 35.63 1:24.50 3:24.77  53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 62.26 
Poston, Allen 28.32 1:02.26 2:28.71 6:32.96 41.72 1:23.58 30.83 1:12.25 40.78 1:27.37 2:44.20 / / 90.77 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.29 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 55.68 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 3.30 
Stevenson, Adam 24.92 59.06 2:17.26  30.12 1:05.81 29.55 1:07.36 36.76 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 25.06 
Swenson, Jack 32.17 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 45.77 2:04.50 57.04 2:05.32 3:29.17 / / 35.57 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.68  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Boulder, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 41.31 1:33.30 3:28.40 9:59.63 1:08.34  1:03.58  1:04.9     30.46 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.57 2:58.70  37.11 1:21.68 1:09.09  45.87 1:36.60  / / 21.71 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 55.34 2:05.99 5:46.47 31.72  27.56 1:03.32 35.27 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 5.41 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 29.88 1:07.81 2:39.99 7:11.87 47.07  35.52 1:22.05 35.13 1:23.98 2:53.63 / / 10.89 
Hughes Ben 37.33 1:35.57 3:23.49  1:04.16  55.03 2:20.63 1:16.1   / / 11.55 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76  8:58.98 47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:34.45 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.97  / / 2.96 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00  19.90 
Kish, Logan 26.51 58.37   32.75 1:12.50 33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 5.70 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 30.29 1:09.76 3:35.04 7:49.58 38.47 1:26.94 34.68  43.62  3:02.29 / / 17.70 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  40.78 1:35.23 54.01   / / 188.74 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:08.02 / / 61.40 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.67 2:27.66 6:32.82 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 52.98 
Pitz, Nelson 24.64 52.51 1:56.48 5:19.80 29.11 1:02.95 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 3.27 
Poss, Nolan 36.00  1:24.50 3:24.77  53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25 1:38.27  / / 61.89 
Poston, Allen 28.32 1:03.77 2:28.71 7:02.20 41.72 1:23.58 31.46 1:12.25 49.21 1:34.08 2:44.20 / / 44.25 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 2.39 
Stevenson, Adam 25.29 59.06 2:17.26  30.12 1:07.35 29.55 1:07.36 36.76 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 23.15 
Swenson, Jack 32.17 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 49.71 2:04.50 57.04 2:05.32 3:36.57 / / 24.23 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Mountain Range, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 41.31 1:39.24 3:28.40 9:59.63 1:08.34  1:03.58  1:04.9     24.52 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.57 2:58.70  37.11 1:21.68 1:09.09  45.87 1:37.44  / / 20.87 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 55.34 2:05.99  31.72  27.56 1:03.32 35.27 1:13.35 2:19.95 / / 5.41 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.49 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72 1:43.98 3:30.78 / / 8.83 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 29.88 1:07.81 2:39.99 7:11.87 47.07  35.52 1:22.05 35.13 1:23.98  / / 10.89 
Hughes Ben 37.33 1:35.57 3:23.49  1:04.16  55.03 2:20.63 1:16.1   / / 11.55 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76   47.34 1:50.13   49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:34.45 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.97  / / 2.96 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00  19.90 
Kish, Logan 26.51 58.91   32.75 1:12.64 33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 5.02 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00 1:32.93    13.39 
Manning, Theo 30.29 1:09.76 3:35.04 7:49.58 38.47 1:27.57 34.68  43.62  3:02.29 / / 17.07 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:41.70 7:19.11 48.90  40.78 1:35.23 54.01   / / 188.74 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48 1:51.97 58.04 2:05.43 4:08.02 / / 61.40 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.67 2:27.66 6:32.82 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 52.98 
Pitz, Nelson 24.64 52.51 1:56.48 5:19.80 29.11 1:03.38 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 2.84 
Poss, Nolan 36.00  1:24.50 3:24.77  53.84 1:50.94 50.25  46.25   / / 61.89 
Poston, Allen 28.32 1:03.77 2:28.71 7:02.20 41.72 1:23.58 31.46 1:12.25 49.21 1:34.08 2:44.20 / / 44.25 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 2.39 
Stevenson, Adam 25.29 59.06 2:17.26  30.12 1:07.35 29.55 1:07.50 36.76 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 23.01 
Swenson, Jack 32.17 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 49.71 2:04.50 57.04 2:05.32 3:36.86 / / 23.94 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Futures Classic,  Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 41.31 1:39.24 3:28.40  1:08.34  1:03.58  1:04.9     24.52 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Churchman, Chris 30.49 1:10.57 2:58.70  37.11 1:22.58 1:09.09  45.87 1:37.44  / / 19.97 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 55.41 2:05.99  31.72  27.56 1:03.32 35.27 1:13.35  / / 5.34 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.52 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72   / / 8.80 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 29.88    47.07  35.52 1:22.05 35.13 1:23.98  / / 10.89 
Hughes Ben 37.33 1:35.57 3:23.49  1:04.16  55.03  1:16.1   / / 11.55 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76   47.34    49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:34.45 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.97  / / 2.96 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00  19.90 
Kish, Logan 26.51 59.05   32.75 1:12.64 33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 4.88 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00     13.39 
Manning, Theo 30.29 1:09.76 3:35.04 7:49.58 38.47 1:34.48 36.38  43.62   / / 8.46 
Martinez, Joseph 32.11 1:08.89 2:54.79 7:21.24 48.90  40.78 1:35.23 54.01   / / 173.52 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48  58.04 2:16.82 4:08.02 / / 50.01 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.67 2:27.66 6:32.82 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 52.98 
Pitz, Nelson 24.64 52.51 1:56.48 5:20.00 29.29 1:04.11 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 1.73 
Poss, Nolan 36.00  1:47.36   53.84 2:03.48 50.25  58.07   / / 14.67 
Poston, Allen 28.32 1:05.36 2:28.71 7:02.20 41.72 1:23.58 31.46 1:12.25 49.21 1:34.08 2:54.06 / / 32.26 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 2.39 
Stevenson, Adam 25.29 1:01.78 2:29.79  30.12 1:07.35 29.55 1:07.50 36.76 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 10.76 
Swenson, Jack 32.17 1:13.62 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 49.71 2:04.50 57.04 2:05.32 3:41.89 / / 18.91 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Fairview,  Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 41.31 1:39.24 3:28.40  1:08.34  1:03.58  1:04.9     24.52 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Churchman, Chris 30.65 1:11.45 2:58.70  37.11 1:22.58 1:09.09  45.87 1:37.44  / / 18.93 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 55.41 2:05.99  31.72  27.56 1:03.92 35.27 1:13.35  / / 4.74 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.52 1:14.22 3:05.24 8:37.35 46.25  42.51  50.72   / / 8.80 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 29.88    47.07  35.52 1:22.05 35.13 1:27.03  / / 7.84 
Hughes Ben 37.33 1:35.57 3:23.49  1:04.16  55.03  1:16.1   / / 11.55 
Jackson, Brett 35.74 1:30.76   47.34    49.91   / / 10.40 
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:34.45 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.97  / / 2.96 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 121.00  19.90 
Kish, Logan 26.51 59.05   32.75 1:12.64 33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 4.88 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:09.26   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00     13.39 
Manning, Theo 30.29 1:12.16 3:35.04 7:49.58 38.47 1:34.48 36.38  43.62   / / 6.06 
Martinez, Joseph 32.22 1:08.89 2:54.79 7:21.24 48.90  40.78 1:35.23 54.01   / / 173.41 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:14.04 9:06.87 51.65 2:00.59 47.48  58.04 2:16.82 4:08.02 / / 50.01 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.67 2:27.66 6:32.82 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:00.01 / / 52.98 
Pitz, Nelson 24.64 52.51 1:56.48 5:20.00 29.29 1:04.11 28.34 1:02.31 35.96  2:17.26 / / 1.73 
Poss, Nolan 36.00  1:47.36   53.84 2:03.48 50.25  58.07   / / 14.67 
Poston, Allen 28.32 1:05.36 2:28.71 7:02.20 41.72 1:23.58 31.46 1:12.25 49.21 1:34.08 2:54.06 / / 32.26 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 2.39 
Stevenson, Adam 25.29 1:01.78 2:29.79  30.12 1:07.35 29.55 1:07.50 36.76 1:28.60 2:36.94 / / 10.76 
Swenson, Jack 32.17 1:15.34 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 49.71 2:04.50 57.04 2:05.32 3:41.89 / / 17.19 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HHS VS Legacy Invite 3-11-23, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 41.31 1:42.57 3:39.67  1:08.34  1:03.58  1:04.9     9.92 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Churchman, Chris 30.65 1:11.45   41.39  1:09.09  45.87 1:37.44  / / 14.65 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54 55.41 2:05.99  31.72  27.56 1:04.08 35.27 1:16.39  / / 1.54 
Gonzalez, Mario 31.52 1:14.22 3:05.24  46.25  44.24  50.72   / / 7.07 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 30.70    47.07  35.52 1:22.05 38.21 1:27.03  / / 3.94 
Hughes Ben 37.33 1:35.57   1:04.16  55.03  1:16.1   / / 11.55 
Jackson, Brett 42.04 1:34.86   47.34       / /  
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:34.45 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.97  / / 2.96 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 101.10   
Kish, Logan 26.97 59.85   32.75  33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 3.62 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:14.58   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00     8.07 
Manning, Theo 30.91 1:12.16 3:35.04 7:49.58 38.47 1:34.48 36.38  43.62   / / 5.44 
Martinez, Joseph 32.29 1:20.22 2:54.79 9:48.16 48.90  40.78 1:35.23 54.01   / / 15.09 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28 3:35.04  51.65 2:00.59 47.48  58.04 2:16.82 4:08.02 / / 29.01 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.67 2:27.66 6:33.38 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:20.94 / / 52.42 
Pitz, Nelson 24.64 52.51 1:56.48 5:20.00 29.29 1:04.11 28.34 1:02.31 35.96   / / 1.73 
Poss, Nolan 41.12  1:47.36   53.84 2:03.48 50.25  58.07   / / 9.55 
Poston, Allen 28.32 1:05.72 2:28.71 7:02.20 41.72 1:32.73 31.47 1:12.25 49.21 1:34.08 2:58.88 / / 23.10 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:51.25 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 2.39 
Stevenson, Adam 25.29 1:01.78 2:29.79  30.12 1:07.35 29.55 1:07.50 36.76 1:28.60 2:42.76 / / 4.94 
Swenson, Jack 33.10 1:15.34 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.70 1:32.91 49.71 2:04.50 57.04  3:49.07 / / 16.26 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:51.25 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
HHS VS Loveland 3-9-23 (W), Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 45.95 1:44.07 3:39.67  1:08.34  1:03.58  1:04.9     3.78 
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Churchman, Chris 34.62 1:11.45   41.39  1:09.09  48.19 1:42.58  / / 3.22 
Dobbels, Trevor 24.54    31.72  27.56  35.27 1:16.39  / / 1.54 
Gonzalez, Mario 33.75 1:15.42 3:05.24  46.25  44.24  50.72   / / 3.86 
Hirsch, Ezekiel 31.80    47.07  35.52 1:22.05 39.25 1:27.36  / / 1.47 
Hughes Ben 42.14 1:35.57   1:04.16    1:16.1   / / 6.74 
Jackson, Brett 42.04    47.34       / /  
Jaramillo, Ethan 30.26 1:34.45 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  36.12 1:18.97  / / 2.96 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 101.10   
Kish, Logan 26.97 1:01.80   32.75  33.30  40.88  2:39.39 / / 1.67 
Leishman, Michael 29.06 1:14.58   45.35 1:42.70 38.96  43.00     8.07 
Manning, Theo 32.45 1:15.70  7:49.58 38.47 1:34.48 36.74  43.62   / /  
Martinez, Joseph 32.29 1:20.22 2:54.79 9:48.16 48.90  40.78 1:35.23 54.01   / / 15.09 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:29.28   51.65 2:00.59 47.48  58.04 2:16.82 4:08.02 / / 29.01 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:07.67 2:42.59 6:33.38 35.86 1:22.98 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:20.94 / / 37.49 
Pitz, Nelson 24.64 53.48   29.66 1:04.11 28.34 1:02.31 35.96   / / 0.39 
Poss, Nolan 44.40 1:47.36   53.84  50.25  58.07   / / 6.27 
Poston, Allen 29.25 1:05.72 2:28.71 7:02.20 41.72 1:32.73 31.47 1:16.64 49.21 1:34.08 2:58.88 / / 17.78 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:53.64 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / /  
Stevenson, Adam 25.44 1:01.78 2:29.79  30.12 1:08.80 29.55 1:07.50 36.76 1:28.60 2:42.76 / / 3.34 
Swenson, Jack 33.10 1:15.34 3:02.72 9:08.72 42.83 1:32.91 49.71 2:04.50 57.04  3:49.07 / / 16.13 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:53.64 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
HHS VS Scrimmage 2-27-23, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Ball, Elliot 49.73    1:08.34  1:03.58  1:04.9      
Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Churchman, Chris 36.14    41.39  1:09.09  49.89   / /  
Dobbels, Trevor 25.34    31.72  28.30  35.27   / /  
Gonzalez, Mario 37.61    46.25  44.24  50.72   / /  
Hirsch, Ezekiel 33.27    47.07  35.52  39.25   / /  
Hughes Ben 48.88    1:04.16    1:16.1   / /  
Jackson, Brett 42.04    47.34       / /  
Jaramillo, Ethan 31.34 1:34.45 3:26.67  41.38 1:42.34 50.06  37.02 1:18.97  / / 0.98 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 101.10   
Kish, Logan 28.30    32.75  33.30  40.88   / /  
Krzycki, Alex 34.79 1:23.56 3:13.68 8:57.08 50.85 1:54.02 1:04.19  42.26 1:37.47  / / 15.25 
Leishman, Michael 32.13    45.35  38.96  43.00      
Manning, Theo 32.45    38.47  36.74  43.62   / /  
Martinez, Joseph 34.95 1:20.22 3:01.71 9:48.16 48.90  40.78  54.01   / / 5.51 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:34.87   51.65 2:00.59 47.48  58.04 2:16.82 4:08.02 / / 23.42 
Odell, Owen 31.09 1:15.60 2:42.59 6:45.72 35.86 1:31.13 38.82 1:46.86 49.49 1:56.25 3:20.94   16.07 
Pitz, Nelson 25.03    29.66  28.34  35.96   / /  
Poss, Nolan 50.67    53.84  50.25  58.07   / /  
Poston, Allen 29.25 1:07.70 2:28.71 7:14.96 41.72 1:32.73 34.51 1:16.64 49.21 1:34.08 2:58.88 / /  
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:53.64 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / /  
Stevenson, Adam 25.44 1:01.78 2:29.79  31.26 1:08.80 29.55 1:09.70 36.76 1:28.60 2:42.76 / /  
Swenson, Jack 33.10 1:15.34 3:02.72  42.83 1:32.91 49.71 2:04.50 57.04   / / 16.13 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2023 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.20  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:53.64 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
 
 
 
HHS VS State 5-13-22, Times in listed are the fastest to date, times in red are PRs from this meet 

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 Fr 200 Fr 500 Fr 50 Ba 100 Ba 50 Fl 100 Fl 50 Br 100Br 200IM Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Brooks, Ben 1:21.5              
Jaramillo, Ethan 31.34 1:34.45 3:26.67  42.36 1:42.34   37.02 1:18.97  / / 40.62 
Kassatly, Bryson 24.31 53.64 2:08.98 6:57.08 29.97 1:04.68 28.35 1:01.14 44.14  2:29.16 101.10  38.09 
Krzycki, Alex 34.79 1:23.56 3:13.68 8:57.08 1:06.1 1:54.02   42.26 1:37.47  / / 60.47 
Martinez, Joseph 34.95 1:20.22 3:01.71 9:48.16     59.52   / / 59.40 
Neuwirth, Jade 36.97 1:34.87   1:01.81 2:00.59 53.48  1:05.33 2:16.82 4:08.02 / / 20.07 
Odell, Owen 31.35 1:15.60 2:42.59 6:45.72 39.30 1:31.13 46.39 1:46.86 54.29 1:56.25 3:20.94 / / 68.48 
Poston, Allen 29.25 1:07.70 2:28.71 7:14.96 41.72 1:32.73 34.51 1:16.64 49.21 1:34.08 2:58.88 / / 82.79 
Schleicher, Samuel 23.84 50.59 1:53.64 4:58.35 29.05 1:03.71 25.26 56.04 29.46 1:04.69 2:03.73 / / 6.98 
Stevenson, Adam 25.44 1:01.78 2:29.79  31.26 1:08.80 29.55 1:09.70 36.76 1:28.60 2:42.76 / / 8.71 
Swenson, Jack 33.10 1:15.34 3:02.72  42.83 1:32.91 1:05.54 2:04.50    / / 104.75 
               
Lettering Times 31.00 1:05.0 2:15.0 6:25.0  1:10.0  1:10.0  1:24.0 2:35.0    
 2022 State Times 23.00 50.50 1:51.0 5:10.0  57.00  55.50  1:04.0 2:06.0 210 335  
 200 MR 2:00.0  200 FR 1:44.0  400 FR 3:40.0       
School Records 22.24 48.96 1:53.64 4:58.35  55.86  55.85  1:04.69 2:03.73 175.95 254.15  
 200 MR 1:46.21  200 FR 1:35.27  400 FR 3:26.08       
Michael Cruz 500 fly 7:30.19             
               
 
 


